SC4002/3/5
Linear Hall Effect Sensor Ics with Analog output
 Semiment Technology Inc. Rev. A/1.0
FEATURES
 3.5 to 10.5V wide supply voltage range
 4.5mA power consumption for 5 VDC
 Output voltage proportional to magnetic

AMP
AMP OutputBuffer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Mounting Ambient TA Marking
SC4002UA 1000 pcs/Bag SIP3 -40℃ to 150℃ 4002
SC4002BU 1000 pcs /Reel 3-pin SOT89 -40℃ to 150℃ 4002
SC4003UA 1000 pcs /Bag SIP3 -40℃ to 150℃ 4003
SC4005UA 1000 pcs /Bag SIP3 -40℃ to 150℃ 4005
SC4002/3/5
Linear Output Hall Effect Sensor IC
 Semiment Technology Inc. Rev. A/1.0